g 20 2015 09:31PM HP Fax page 1

iy Members Of The Legislative Assembly
% Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34798
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan ViM160105 Clalm Date: August 08, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver 4 Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Parson Travel
proparoc cy: [N o
Claimant Type: Accompanying Parsén (LA) )  Clalmant Nameﬁ
Travel From:  Victoria Travel To: G couver

Trip Details: Constit, trip in office

vV ! 0oa 96

Date Expensgs Amount
August 09,2015  324(km) $168.92" °
Vic to Whistler(meetings) to VVan
August 10, 2015 68(km) $3536 -
August 11, 2015 52(km) $27.04
August 12, 2015 58(km) $20.12
August 13, 2015 54(km) $28.08
August 14, 2015 56(km) $20.12
August 15, 2015 75¢km) $39.00
August 09, 2015 Ferry $71.5
Vic to Van
August 09, 2015 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00
August 08, 2015 Parking $6.0
August 10, 2015 Full Day Meals Per Dlem Allow. ‘ $61.00
August 11, 2015 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00
August 12, 2015 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00
Augusi'13, 2015 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00
August 14, 2015 Breakfas} & Dinner Only . $48.80 /
August 15, 2015 Accommpdalion Expenses $862.50
August 15, 2015 Ferry ‘ $71.50
August 15, 2015 Parking ' $129.60

able $1849.24

Date 16 Aug 2016 ' Sid

id (3 corvect, and is tn accordance
ardhority for payment




Aug 20 2015 0931PM HP Fax page 2

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
avel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34796

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan YM150105 Clalm Date:  August 09, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver|- Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Date Expenses

Date 16 Aug 2015 - S

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE QNLY

Organijzation Code Accou

Spending Authority Signature




PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/08/09
Swargz Bay
[«
Tsawwassen
PURCHASE
20’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 81.50
CHANGE DUE 10.00-

PURCHASE
~2BCFerries

2015/08/15
Tsawq%ssen
Swartz Bay
PURCHASE
20' |Undersize Vehi §5.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
CDN Cash 75.00
CHANGE DUE 3.50-

RECEPT

]
-~ Stall #

Expiration DatefTire

I
UG 08, 205

Purchase DatelTime: 12:47)
Total Due: $6.00 :
Total Paid: $6.00 Payment Type Cash ~
Ticket #: 00007923 )
SIN #: 5000

! Setting: APS|
_Mach Nare:

b

Your Receipt,
Thank You!
www.advancedpark ing cou




llclorla !!

Room Number:

Arrival Date: 08-09-15

Canada Departure Date:  08-15-15
Confirmation No. |GG
Page No.: 10of2
Folio No.:
Custom Ref. No.
Group: Invoice No.:
Cashier No.: 36
Account No.: PRO-FORMA FOLIO 08-14-15
- i
Il Date Description ditional Information Charges Credits i
08-09-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-09-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-09-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-09-15 MRDT 2.50
08-09-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-09-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-09-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
08-10-15 Debit Card 826.75
08-10-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-10-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-10-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-10-15 MRDT 2.50
08-10-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-10-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-10-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
08-11-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-11-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-11-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-11-15 MRDT 2.50
08-11-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-11-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-11-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
08-12-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-12-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-12-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-12-15 MRDT 2.50
08-12-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-12-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-12-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
08-13-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-13-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-13-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-13-15 MRDT 2.50
08-13-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-13-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-13-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
08-14-15 Debit Card 165.35




!ICIOI’L !!

Room Number:

Arrival Date: 08-09-15
Canada Departure Date:  08-15-15
confirmation No. |G
Page No.: 20f2
Folio No.:
Custom Ref. No.
Invoice No.:
Group:
Cashier No.: 36
Account No.: PRO-FORMA FOLIO 08-14-15
| Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
08-14-15 Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
08-14-15 GST Room Tax 6.25
08-14-15 PST Room Tax 10.00
08-14-15 MRDT 2.50
08-14-15 Parking (guest) 17.00
08-14-15 Translink Parking Tax 3.57
08-14-15 GST Tax Other 1.03
| agree that my liabllity for this bill Is not waljed and | agree to be heid  TOfal 992.10 982.10
personally liable in the event that the Indi{ated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part of or the full gmount of these charges. Balance 0.00 cAD
Tax Summary: -~ ,Z 7- 6
GSTHST: 43.68 CAD
PST ROOM: 60.00CAD Accommodations: $862.50 8‘% 2 -
PST OTHER: 0.00 CAD Parking: $1 29.60 . b
MRDT: 15.00CAD Total: $992.10
TRANSLINK PARKING TAX: 21.42 cAD
Total Tax's: 140.10 cap Signature:



sclare
Text Box
Accommodations: $862.50
Parking: $129.60
Total: $992.10


Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34776
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: May 20, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver -|Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Vancouver
Trip Details: Environment and Economy Roundtable
Date

: Expensqs

Amount /
$348.32
ecbfact -
/.50

Total Payable e

360.92

May 20, 2015
June 09, 2015

L/ D PYQVIous(‘j <t

Date 06 Aug 2015 Signature

Sturdy, Jordan VM150105
certified that the amount 10 be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

|
ACCOUNTS OFFICE|USE ONLY
Organization Code AccounfCode




Canada

Description

Additional Information

Folio # :

Invoice # :

Cashier # : 2548

Page # 10f1

Arrival 05-19-15

Departure 05-20-15
I

Charges

Credits

05-19-15 Room Charge
05-19-15 Destination Marketing Fee . 3.89
05-19-15 Room GST 15.14
. 05-19-15 Room Tax 30.29
05-20-15 Visa XXXXXXXXXX- XXIXX 348.32
Total 348.32 348.32
Balance Due 0.00
GST Summary HST Summary
Room : 15.14 Room : 0.00 N
F&B: 0.00 F&B : 0.00
Other : 0.00 Other : 0.00
Total : 15.14 Total : 0.00

EE——
E—



Claim Number: 34553

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105
Constituency:  West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembhly

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Date: April 08, 2015.

I

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: North Van
Trip Details: Meeting
Date Expenses Amount
April 08; 2015 308(lkm) $160.16
April 08, 2015 Lunch only $27.00

Total Payable $187.16

Date 30 Jun 2015 Signalure
Slurdy, Jardan VM150105

certified that the amownt to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
witlh appropriate statufe or other authorily for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Cod

sis_ S/

Signeture




i Travel Claim Form

-.?%m Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
1]

Claim Number: 34554

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: April 12, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky -

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _ { —

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Pemberion Travel To: Victoia
Trip Details: House Duty '
Date Expenses Amount
April 12, 2015 254 (km) $132.08
April 17, 2015 233(km) $121.16
April 12, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 12, 2015 Ferry $71.651\
April 13, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 14, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 15, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 16, 2015 Ferry $71.50+\
April 16, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00
Aprit 17, 2015 Accommodalion Expenses $205.04 \
meetling in vancouver
April 17, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00
April 17, 2015 Parking $29.00V
ayahle $915.93
Date 30 Jun 2015

5
he paid is corvect, and is in accordance
pther authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34554

VLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: April 12, 2015
Constituency:  West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

- Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Organization Gode Account Code STOB Code Amount




Page: 1 of 1

GOVT BC -
Room:

Mr Jordan Sturd
Folio: :
‘ Cashier: 14
04-16-15

Canada Arrival:
Departure: 04-17-15
Reference:
Date Description , Additional Information ~_ Charges Credits |
04-16-15  Room Charge 176.00
04-16-15 Room DMF 2.30
04-16-15  Room GST 8.91
04-16-15  Room PST 17.83
04-16-15  Visa 205.04
RSN [ R | Total 205.04 205.04
| GST Summary PST Summary ,
! Registration No— | Balance Due 0.00 CDN
ERoom 8.91 ‘ Room 17.83 | B e _—
.| F&B 000 | |F&B 0.00
| Other 000 | |[Other 0.0
[Total 891 | |Tota 17.83

Guest Signature: -

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or assaciation fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.



PURCHASE PURCHASE |y i

RBCFerries | ~BCFerries | ety

HID: 87470010078

i GsTH:
0
2015/04/1¢ | H 217051e55/1104e/1132 !
Sw-artrz Bay i = To ay | ilh 102
o | imo (Dep.
Tsawwassen | Eﬁ?ﬁlgleg p.Bay) |
AUTH ONLY ; '
; . : |
20" Undersize Vehi 55.40 | $0 g3§§€s1ze Vehi ?g:gg I i Bt Exj: '
1 Adult 16.90 | | o ciip |
Fuel Rebat . Fuel Rebate 0.80- | Visa ;
ate .80- 1 Pert Fee Adul 0.15 | o freo |
| ‘ o147 201 | A NEE “'""*'7.‘,5,'_“. |
Total 71.50 | Total 71.65 | Recordd: 7i0001  Bateh#: 167094 ‘
Yfii,,m”‘-)”-s" " ,‘ffff*,m,-}'”'ﬁs | Retrievald: 0D00G0RI \
88?5égéé282'<du92 I 005/01-662::::100 | Qi e
80 0015595250 I 4031040 VIGA CRERLE
Approved: 083444 ! Approved: 012751 “Qpﬂaﬂgqaafﬂiu rc;);sun
CHANGE DUE 0.00 } CHANGE DUE 0.00 | iV (036608000 oL R |

!

| i
{' |
{ AMith Code: 023994
! AFPRGVED

Total: §29.00 ’

HSB 12 Apr 2015

SWB 16 Appr Customer copy

e

L P WL

SEE REVERS®$IDE oF TicKET ‘
|

S T Y

16337,02 1457
SEE REVERSE SIDE of TICKET |




Members Of The Legislative Assembly - Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Numher: 34555
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jardan V150105 Claim Date: April 19, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By: ”
Claimant Type: Member of Legistative Assembly
Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: House Duty
Date Expenses Amount
April 19, 2015 264(km) $132.08"
May 01, 2015 233(km) $121.16
April 19, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 19, 2015 Ferry $71 .65\}/
April 20, 2015 MLA Per Dlem - Victorla $61.00
April 21, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 22, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00
April 23, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Vicloria $61.00
April 24, 20156 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Vicloria $39.50
April 28, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria -$36.00
April 27, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 28, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50
April 29, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victaria $61.00
April 30, 2015 Ferry $145.00v\
April 30, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

$200.56"\

May 01, 2015 Accommodation Expenses
event
May 01, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00X
May 01, 2015 Parking $21.00
ayable $1296.45
Date 30 Jun 2015 Bign

paid is correct, and is in accordance
her authority for payment




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34555

MLA Name; Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: April 19, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea {o Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Date Expenses ' Amount

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code ~ Account Code -STOB Caode Amount

oue__ 10/ —




| S .
. PURCHASE PURCHASE
- ABCFerries ~ABCFerries de

‘ Vancouver BC, VBC 3C1

2015/04/30 | 2015/04/19 o
Swartz Bay Horseshoe Bay ‘ Pay Station Nuiber: 4
° . o Entered: 04/30/2015
: Tsawwassen Nanaimo éDep.Bay) ’ /2
[AUTH ONLY AUTH ONL . ‘
. Exited: 06/01/2015
(1 Priority Loadi 73.50 i %0’ Undersize Vehi 55.40
20" Undersize Vehi  55.40 Adult 16.90 - -
1 Adut % G0 X ; | Tickat Naber:
| Fuel Rebate 0.80- Trarnsactic .
Fuel Rebate 0.80- 1 Port Fee Adul 0.15 | fransaction Nurber-;
Rate: A
. Total 145.00 Total 71.65 ! Farking Feen ¥21.00
L ebis e I \liffh*mias
| 005/01-66223093 005/01 - 652
; 0015773650 0015604860 Total Fes: $21.06
i Approved: 213411 Approved: 073099 - T
| CHANGE . DUE 0.00 CHANGE DUE 0.00 | Fee Paid: $21.00
f Anex
! 00000000
1 Approval Nuber: 589209
Thark you for visling
I Aoove amaunt. includes 5% 68T
i HSB 19 Apr 2015 . ST I
| |




|
{

Mr Jordan Sturdy

Room Number

Arrival Date 30-APR-2015
. Ganada Departure Date 01-MAY-2015
INVOICE Page No. v oA of 4
Folio No.
Conf No. 19UUZI0%
Invoice No.
. A Cashier No. 135
Company Name :Provincial Government Employee Membership No.
Date Description- Reference Charges Credits
04-30-15 Room Rate 169.00
04-30-15 Room DMF Fee 1.3% 220
04-30-15 Room PST Tax 8% 13.70
04-30-15 Room MRDT Tax 2% 3.42
04-30-15 Room GST Tax 5% 8.56

05-01-15 Visa Card

b 0,0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0. ¢

GST Tax Summary: _—W

Room GST:
F&B GST:

Other GST:
Total GST:

Total

Balance Due CAD $

0.00

| agree thal | am personably liable for the following statement and if the person, company or
association indicated by me as responsible for payment of the same does not do so, that my
liabiility for such payments shall be joint and several with such person, company or association..

Guest Signature




Claim Number: 34561

Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1

Travel Claim Form

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan YM150105 Claim Date: June 01, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky
Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Proparcd By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton : Travel To: Vancouver
Trip Details: meetings
Date Expenses Amount
June 01, 2015 158(km) §62.16
June 03, 2015 168(km) : $82.16
June 01, 2015 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
June 01, 2015 Parking $23.00
June 02, 2015 Breakfast only . $27.00 Y
June 03, 2015 Accommodation Expenses $330.707
June 03, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50
June 03, 2015 Parking $20.00
$653.02

Date '30 Jun 2015

cdrifiecdar ihe analint 1o be paid is correct, and is in
wilhapprapiTale statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code

Account Code STOB Code Amount

Signature

pwe _ /A /(S

Spending|




Mr Jordan Sturdy

Canada

Group:

Account No.:

Date
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-01-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-02-15
06-03-15

Tax Summary:
GST/HST:
PST ROOM:
PST OTHER:
MRDT:

Page No.: 10f 1
Folio No.:
Custom Ref. No.
Invoice No.:
Cashier No.: 13
INVOICE 06-03-15
Description Additional Information Charges Credits
Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
GST Room Tax 6.25
PST Room Tax 10.00
MRDT 2.50
Parking (guest) 17.00
Translink Parking Tax 3.57
GST Tax Other 1.03
Room Rate - Caucus 125.00
GST Room Tax 6.25
PST Room Tax 10.00
MRDT 2.50
Parking (guest) 17.00
Translink Parking Tax 3.57
GST Tax Other 1.03
Visa xxxxxxx;voc- XXIXX 330.70
| agree that my liabllity for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held Total 330.70 330.70
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges. Balance 0.00 caAD
14.56 CAD
20.00CAD
0.00 CAD
5.00cAD
7.14 CAD

TRANSLINK PARKING TAX:

Total Tax's:

GST #

46.70 caD

Room Number:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

06-01-15

06-03-15

Confirmation No. _

Signature:




Entered/Arrj -
2015/06/81 h
Ticket/BiP
Dur/Duree

Paid On/Paye Le:
2015/06/01

Paid/Paye:$ 23.88
Original Fee:$ 23.08
6ST:$ B.08

PST:§ B.00

Change:$ .08

UIsa

sc:$ B.oy

Merchant Ing

OO0 |

UISA

Seq# DOBL2L §1p

Purchase 15/06/01 -

Auth# 090550

APPROVED

Cariackoe

v

Pay Station Numer: 4
Entered: Cﬁ/[Bi’l'” i
Exited: 06/03/2015
Ticket Number: [ ]
Trarsaction Nonber: 2560
Rate: A
Parling Feo: $20. ()
Total Fee: $20.00
Fee Paid: $20.00
Visa

YOG

Approval Naper: 028369

Thark you for visting

Above amount, includes 5% 6ST
GSTH




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34562

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: June 09, 2016
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:

Prepared Ey:“

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Parksville

Trip Details: caucus plannin

Date Expenses Amount
June 09, 2015 168(km) $87.36
June 11, 2015 75(km) $39.00
Junhe 12, 2015 243(km) $126.36 _,
June 09, 2015 Ferry ' §71.65 )
June 09, 2015 Lunch & Dinner only $48.50
June 10, 2015 Dinner Only $36.00 , ~
June 11, 2015 Accommodation Expenses $223.10/X
June 11, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00 b
June 12, 2015 Accommodation Expe $116.13 7

mla tour in comox

\/
June 12, 2015 Ferry $71.65”

$846.75

Date 30 Jun 2015

Slurdy, Jordan VM150105
certified that the cmoun! to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statule or other autlority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Dale 4 / & / / g Signature




PURCHASE PURCHASE
ABCFerries ~BCFerries

2015/06/12 j 2015/06/09
Nanaimo (Dep.Bay) . Horseshoe Bay
9 j 5
Horseshoe Bay Nanaimo &Dep.Bay)
AUTH ONLY ; AUTH ONL
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40 20' \Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16_90I 1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.8¢ Fuel Rebate 0.80-
1 Port Fee Adul 0.18 1 Port Fee Adul 0.15
Total 71.65 Total 71.65
by 'ﬂifi?i‘iiii’*-ﬂ e
005/01-6622333¢ 005/01 - 6622 _—_—
0016142850 0016113880
Approved: 016753 Approved: 173452
CHANGE DUE 0.0C CHANGE DUE 0.00

HSB 09 Jun 2015

LUOLULY BlOUS0 11Uy MDD 15988ed

93081 ‘ 3
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET SEE REVERSESIDE OF TICKET




06/09/15
06/09/15
06/09/15
06/09/15
06/10/15
06/10/15
06/10/15
06/10/15
06/11/15

RROOM
RTPST
RTGST
MRDT
RROOM
RTPST
RTGST
MRDT
RPVISA

PREPRPRRRRR

FOLIO NO.:

ROOM NO.: -.F.R K:

ARRIVE:

DEPART: 06/09/15

RATE/PACKAGE: 06/11/15

RATE/PACKAGE DESCREPFIoR 0

NO. IN PARTY:

DEPOSIT REC'D: 1

$223.10
DESCRIPTION CHARGES PAYMENTS
BC Government Caucus 97.00
Accommodation PST 7.76
Accommodation GST 4 .85
Municipal & Regional Tax 1.94
BC Government Caucus 97.00
Accommodation PST 7.76
Accommodation GST 4 .85
Municipal & Regicnal Tax 1.94
xxmﬁ 293.10
Subtotals S 223.10 $223.10

PAID IN FULL --- THANK YOU!

Accommodation Charge GSTI NG :°.70




Page [ of |

Jordan Sturdy

(a
st}

1210612015 | 0.00 |

11/06/2015 |

Phase 1 One Bedroom

11/06/2015 | Nightly Room Charge T . m"u,,,r. T 9;:001-. “55.501
11/06/2015 Destination Marketing Fee - 2.000% | 1 9*{1 0.00| 100.98 I
11/06/2015 | GST - 5.000% 5,05 0.00 106.()3
11/06/2015 ' | Provincial Hotel Tax - 8.000% I 8 {]sl 0.00 11 l.li .
11/06/2015 | | Additional Hotel Room Tax - 2.000% | 2 02: 0.00] 1 16-13
12/06/2015 | Visa - Thank Y " 5501 . |
‘ | Visa - 002767 Thank You L 0.00} 116.13| 0.00 |
004 A3 OU

! ! ;

': i '
1 |

ey Y : Moy bgta . l

12 1N £ AP
H ML

CARD P
CARD TYPE L1 5H
DATE 2015/06-12
LOTIME s902
| CLERK ID iz
| RECEIPT HUMBER |
FB4045218-001-489-014-0 | '

|

PRE-AUTH COMPLET 10N | |
TOTAL i : |
- ‘ | |

CHIP CARD SWIPED

aPPROVED ‘

AUTHE 002767 o1-0z7 |
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT — RETAIN THIS
coPY FOR YOUR RECORDS | |

|
|
|
|

vw




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Ferm
Claim Number: 34564 ' ‘
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: June 14, 2015
Constituency: Weslt Vancouver - Sea to Sky
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly
Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Vicloria
Trip Defails: event in Vicloria-
Date Expenses Amount
June 14, 2015 233(km) $121.16
June 16, 2015 256(km) $133.12
June 14, 2015 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00 \/
June 14, 2015 Ferry $71.50V
June 15, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
June 16, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50
June 16, 2015 Ferry $71 .65‘/\
Date 30 Jun 2015

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

v __A[0/18

Spending Al

s correct, and is in accordance
horily for payment




PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/06/14
Tsawqassen
o
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.80
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Total 71.50
Visa ii iO
LR 2 22 TR
005/01 - g2 M-
0016226140
Approved: 055975
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 14 Jun 20

1 8PE93ZY
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

185?5094 »

3 yrey

PURCHASE
~ABCFerries

2015/06/16
Nanaimo 7(°Dep .Bay)

Horseshoe Bay |

AUTH ONLY J
1
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90 J
Fuel Rebate 0.80- |
1 Port Fee Adul 0.15
Total .65
Visa .65
"*t‘t**“ﬁ**wv
005/01-66225003
0016241220

Approved: 041677
CHANGE DUE 0.00

|
|

|

NAN 16 Jun 2015@ '

EBE3I35
’Zé'fbe OF TICKET |

TUMLEG
SEE REVER&P




%’%U Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34565

MILA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: June 23, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:

Prepared By: %

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Vancouver
Trip Details: CLT meeting

Date Expenses Amotint
June 23, 2015 316(km) $164.32
June 23, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00
June 23, 2015 Parking $25.007

ble $21

Date 30 Jun 2015 Signaty

1 is corvect, and is in accordance
uthority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date :]L/& /{( Signature

Spending Aumnornty Signalure




oy

VANCQUUER BC
RECEIPT
R KO K OK ok ok o ok o ROK o 0K
PAY 8TATION NO,
HROK A OR o ok HOR 3K R HOK OR K

ENTRY DATE/TIME.
23/06/15_
PAY DATE ,
23/06/15%
PROROR A 3¢k ok 1 R ok ek oKOR 3k ok s
PARK-DUR. : HRS:MIN

AR RO K HOR K oK o SRR M oK oK
CALCULATED:$ 25.00
VALIDATION: g 0.00

PAID: & 25.00
VIsa
KXKKHXKXAKX Y
XXX
REF; 22

HOROK AOR RS RO oK KR OK oK 3
* YOU ONLY HAVE x
* 15 MINUTES TO %
#  EXIT THE LOT %
AR SOR OR Rk 3 3 R SHOK K 3 oK
® NG IN/OUT *
* PRIVILEGES *
oK A A R K SR SRR ok HOK SKOROK K K
*Iuperial Parking
¥ Of Canada Ltd. %
FHHOR AHOR KON oK K K K 3K 3Kk 3K
* 88T INCLUDED
G8T No

KO 3K R 30 1 R RO o K oK oK K K

THANK YoOUu
0 3

PLEASE COME AGAIN!



Cons

Type Of Trip:

ruency.

Travel From:

Trip Details:

.. Pemberton
house duly

Members Of The Legislative Asse

Travel Claim Foirm

Travel To:

Page: 1

Sturdy, Jordan VIVI150105 Claim Date:
West Vancouver - Sea to Sk '

MLA Travel

Victoria 7

Date

Expenses
f

Amount

May 03, 2015
May 08, 2015
May 03, 2015
May 03, 2015
.May 04, 2015
May 05, 2015
May 06, 2015
May 07, 2015
May 07, 2015

May 08, 2015
event

May 08, 2015

May 08, 2015
event in van

Date 30 Jun 2015

25-’-i\(l<h1)

233(km)

Dinner Only - Victoria

Ferry '

MLA Per Diem - Victoria

Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria
Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria
Ferry

MLA Per Diem - Victaria
Accommodation Expenses

Breakfast only

Parking

Signatirs

Sturdy, J¢
certified 1|

$132.08

$121.16
$36.00
571654
$61.00
$48.50
$48.50
$71.50\
$61.00 _,

$205.04

$27.00
35‘[9.50‘/\

$902.23

1, and Is in accordance

with approprrale siatute or other {Iltff)C)'Jij}'p(!_)"i?EL'J'iI

o

CCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

=
5=t rar L r 3 .
Organization Code Account Code 3TOE

Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34556

NMLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: May 03, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date ? / a / { g Signature




PARKING
: sT.
438 SEYMOUR
VANCOUVER 'BC

W55

weo 0s-0s-201 NN

NFAYE
ReS - Mos0) S
1 MISC $195_';=§
: &
L $15 410.50

CASH

PURCHASE
~~BCFerries

i

i

! 2015/05/07

| - Swarqz Bay

¥ o
Tsawwassen

AUTH ONLY

| 20" Undersize Vehi
[T Adult

i Fuel Rebate

l Total
| Visa

Ve o W o N o e O R ok Y|

005/01-66228093
0015844560
Approved: 010162
CHANGE DUE

SWB 07 May 2015

55.40
16.90

0.80-
71.50
0

0.00

PURCHASE
~~BCFerries

2015/05/03
Horses?oe Bay
[s]
Nanaimo &Dep.Bay)
AUTH ONL
20' Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
1 Port Fee Adul 0.15
Total 71,65
e
WHWWN KK AR X W
005/01 - 662N
0015741760
Approved: 082643
CHANGE DUE 0,00




Page: 1 of 1

GOVT BC
Mr Jordan Sturdy Room: [
Folio:
Cashier: 142
Canada Arrival: 05-07-15
Departure: 05-08-15
Reference: ;
| Date Description Additional Information Char.ges Credits
05-07-15  Room Charge 176.00
05-07-15 Room DMF 2.30
05-07-15  Room GST 8.91
05-07-15  Room PST 17.83
05-07-15  Visa 205.04
| GST Summary | [PST Summary el 205.04 205.04
| Registration NG_E i | Balance Due 0.00 CDN
| Room 8.91 | Room 17.83 | | W
i F&B 0.00 | F&B 0.00
{ Other 0.00 Other 0.00

!:I'otal - 8.91 Jl | Total h 17_83_|




Members Of The Legislative Assembly ' Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34558 s
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: May 10, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea o Sky

Type Of Trip: __ MLA Travel

Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details:  house duly

Date Expenses Amount
May 10, 2016 254(km) $132.08
May 11, 2015 142(km) $73.84
Vic to Squamish - Tour
May 13, 2015 142(km) $73.84
Squamish to Victoria - Event
May 15, 2015 233(km) $121.18
May 10, 2015 Dinner Only - Victorla $36.00
May 10, 2015 Ferry $145.15 \
May 11, 2015 Ferry $71.50
May 11, 2015 MLA Per Diem ' $61.00
May 12, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50 )(
May 13, 2015 Accommodation Expenses $388.707
mla lour
May 13, 2015 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
May 13, 2015 Ferry $71.65r\/
event ‘
May 14, 2015 MLA Per Diem $61.00
May 15, 2015 Breakfast only $27.00
May 15, 2015 Ferry $71.50 %
ayable $1422.42
Date 30 Jun 2015 B

5
be paid is corvect, and is in accordance
ther authority for payment




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form
Claim Numher; 34558
MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM150105 Claim Date: May 10, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Date Expenses Amount

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY




Page: 1 of 1

GOVT BC
Mr Jordan Sturd Room: -
Folio:
Canada Arrival: 05-11-15
Departure: 05-13-15
Reference:
[,,DEtE ~ Description Additional Information Charges Credits _]
05-11-15  Room Charge 169.00
05-11-15 Room AHRT 2% 3.38
05-11-15 Room GST 8.45
05-11-15 Room Tax 13.52
05-12-15  Room Charge 169.00
05-12-15 Room AHRT 2% 3.38
05-12-15 Room GST 8.45
05-12-15 Room Tax 13.52
05-13-15 Visa 388.70
GST Summary PST Summary Joial 308.70 sasire
Registration No Balance Due 0.00 CDN
Room 16.90 Room 33.80 e o .
F&B 0.00 F&B 0.00
Other 0.00 Other 000
Total "~ 16.90 | |Total 33.80

Guest Signature:

|

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails
to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.



00'0 3ana 3ONYHO
816960 :penodddy
099¢+85 100
mmmmmmww.ro\moo
\ FErErE Ty
59712 BSTA
5942 Teiol
51°0 Tnpy eed 1Jod b
-08°0 e12gey Tend
0691 ATNRY b
o' &% Tyep ezZTsJepun 02
INO HLNY

(Reg+deqg) owTeUBRN
Aeg mmﬁmmmuom
€ET1/S0/GT0C

saLILIR{DG
3SYHIUNd

20 JNY'I

00°0 3Na 3ONYHO

€£e261 :penouddy

064085100

( 0v622299-10/500

XM RN R

S1's¥l pJdeHJOISEY

Sl skt Te30)
] Thpy ee4 1Jdod L

-08'0 alegey Teny

06°'91 ATNpY 3

0b'8s TYeA eZTsJepun 02
05°€L TPRO] A3TJOTJd }

N ny
(Aeg dsqa omﬂmmmz

oL
Aeg so0ljsasiol
0T/80/ST0T

SaLLIB DG
dSYHJdNd

055 H(-

13XDI1 40 3als 3sY3IA3Y 335
SLLEO}

GO JNVI

00°'0 ana 39NVHOD
B80€€20 :peAouddy
0€81885100
c99-10/500
n LR Ve
05" 12 BSTA
0S' 12 TR0
-08°0 81egey Teny
06°9} 1Tnpy 3
[0} -2 =1~1 TYsA ezTsSuepun 02
ATINO Hlny
UasSsSeMMBST,

‘ op
Aeg ziTemg
TT/50/910¢

 SOLLBJDIg
dSYHJI¥Nd

13XDI11 40 3ais

000 3ana 39NYHO
98SE20 :peAcJsddy
0580265100
£2299-10/500
( st e 30 0 2
09 1L BSTA
05" LL 18301
-08'0 ejedey Tend
06°91 1ThpY I
0y S8 TYap 8zZTsdepun 02
ATNO HLNVY
usssemmes],

oL
Aeg ziaems
ST/S0/ST0C

SoLIId{DG
dSVYHJ¥Nd




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 34559

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan VM 150105 Claim Date: May 20, 20156
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

prepared By: ||| TR

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Pemberton Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: meeling al pvo
Date Expenses Amount
May 20, 2015 316(km) $164.32
| Payable $164.32
7
Dato 30 Jun 2015 Sigt

105
{n be paid is eorrect, and is in accordance
. - o//1er authorily for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code Amount

STOB Code

Date l@/(( Signature

Spending /e —




Members Of The Legislative Assembly " Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Clalm Numbher: 34560

MLA Name: Sturdy, Jordan ViM150105 Claim DPate: May 24, 2015
Constituency: West Vancouver - Sea to Sky

Type Of Trip;  MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Pemberton Travel To: Vicloyia I ( &)
Trip Detalls: house duly
Date Expenses Amount
May 24, 2015 233(km) $121.16
May 30, 2015 254(km) $132.08
May 24, 2015 Dinner Only - Victorla $36.00
May 24, 2015 Ferry $71.507
May 25, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 26, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria . $61.00
May 27, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 28, 2015 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 29, 2015 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria
May 30, 2015 Ferry
) ble
Date 30Jun 2015 Signalure

1 is carrect, and Is in accordance
uthority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date :ll/ & / [ \/ Signature

Spending Au




2015/05/24
sen
13521VNﬁ€}5
swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
i dersize Vehi
‘30 gguit

Fuel Rebate

Total
Visa < 5
whkEkRERRE

2L Y]
005/01-6622519
0016013650 058
Approved: 051
CHANGE DUE

TSA 24 May 2015

55.40
16.90

0.80-

71.50
71.50

0.00

L T
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKE |

2015/05/30
Nanaimo {Dep.Bay)
Q
Horseshoe Bay

AUTH ONLY
20" Undersize Vehi 55.40
1 Adult 16.90
Fuel Rebate 0.80-
Port Fee Adul 0.15
Total 71.65 |
Visa 71.65 |
KWKk ey V
005/01 -5522- i
0016013610
Approved: 010871

M5

PURCHASE
~BCFerries

CHANGE puEe

Lo

0.00






